
Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 E.V. Bezirk Unterland

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

19.03.2017

Anlage        : Backnang

Wettbewerb: Luftgewehr (1.10 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 29.04.2017 Zeit: 08:00 Uhr

1. Luithle,  Ulrich SGi Bietigheim 1962 A 1

2. Sproll,  Klaus SGi Bietigheim 1965 A 2
3. Michalczyk,  Pascal SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1985 SCH 3

4. Canz,  Sven SV Möglingen 1996 SCH 4
5. Spaedtke,  Jan Arvid SSV Güglingen 1986 SCH 5

6. Fried,  Marlon SSV Güglingen 1992 SCH 6

7. Popp,  Martin SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1974 SCH 7
8. Scherr,  Jürgen SGi Bietigheim 1967 A 8

9. Köhler,  Sven SGi Bietigheim 1969 A 9
10. Kraus,  Rüdiger SGi Bietigheim 1969 A 10

11. Schlenker,  Markus SV Möglingen 1984 SCH 11

12. Festerling,  Robin SV Möglingen 1996 SCH 12
13. Zimmer,  Richard SV Möglingen 1949 SII 13

14. Bohn,  Jürgen SV Möglingen 1957 S I 14
15. Scior,  Klaus-Dieter SV Möglingen 1956 S I 15

16. Klenk,  Steffen SSV Walheim 1965 A 16

17. Raiber,  Matthias SSV Walheim 1969 A 17
18. Weller,  Horst SSV Walheim 1957 S I 18

19. Greiner,  Michael SSV Walheim 1960 S I 19
20. Harr,  Rolf SSV Mundelsheim 1964 A 20

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 29.04.2017 Zeit: 09:25 Uhr

1. Koch,  Sandra S-SV Leingarten 1983 D 21
2. Eberwein,  Volker SV Sulzbach 1984 SCH 22

3. Beil,  Stefan SGi Backnang 1989 SCH 23

4. Kühfuß,  Tobias SGi Bietigheim 1991 SCH 24
5. Striegel,  Kevin KKSV Illingen 1992 SCH 25

6. Kühfuß,  Dominik SGi Bietigheim 1993 SCH 26
7. Fried,  Milanka SSV Güglingen 1996 D 27

8. Seidler,  Sven SSV Güglingen 1996 SCH 28

9. Bungert,  Moritz SV Möglingen 1992 SCH 29
10. Mangold,  Anita SV Möglingen 1989 D 30

11. Link,  Andreas SSV Mundelsheim 1971 A 31
12. Neubauer,  Jürgen SV Hohenhaslach 1961 S I 32

13. Köhler,  Jochen KKSV Illingen 1983 SCH 33

14. Palmer,  Jochen KKSV Illingen 1985 SCH 34
15. Burkhardt,  Markus KKSV Illingen 1989 SCH 35

16. Berse,  Hartmut SpS Wiernsheim 1965 A 36
17. Wind,  Eberhard SpS Wiernsheim 1967 A 37

18. Zournatzidis,  Christos SGi Neckarsulm 1967 A 38

19. Schneider,  Gisela SV Lauffen 1962 DA 39
20. Fischer,  Uwe SV Bad Wimpfen 1967 A 40

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 29.04.2017 Zeit: 10:50 Uhr

1. Popp,  Hans-Eberhard SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1945 SII 41
2. Henninger,  Werner SV Oberrot 1948 SII 42

3. Pautz,  Viktor KKSV Illingen 1951 SII 43
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4. Scherb,  Harry SSV Walheim 1952 S I 44

5. Ackermann,  Isolde SV Horlachen 1956 DS 45
6. Hübschmann,  Lutz SV Möglingen 1956 S I 46

7. Wieland,  Gerhard KKSV Zell 1957 S I 47

8. Ströbel,  Irene SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1958 DS 48
9. Haag,  Daniela SGi Neckarsulm 1995 D 49

10. Ströbel,  Markus SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1979 SCH 50
11. Kramer,  Simon SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1980 SCH 51

12. Klenk,  Chantal SV Möglingen 1994 D 52

13. Sonntag,  Silvia SV Möglingen 1996 D 53
14. Weingart,  Denis SSV Walheim 1970 A 54

15. Grimm,  Jürgen SSV Walheim 1960 S I 55
16. Schwedler,  Gerhard KKSSVNeipperg 1941 SII 56

17. Hager,  Rolf SV Schwieberdingen 1949 SII 57

18. Lutz,  Günter SV Unterriexingen 1949 SII 58
19. Eberhardt,  Hannelore SGi Bietigheim 1948 DS 59

20. Britsch,  Winfried SV Bad Wimpfen 1951 SII 60

Durchgang: 4 Tag: 29.04.2017 Zeit: 12:15 Uhr

1. Schad,  Uwe SV Gundelsheim-Böttingen 1967 A 61

2. Engel,  Peter SV Sulzbach 1974 SCH 62
3. Phillipp,  Anke TSV Gronau 1977 D 63

4. Kvapil,  Tobias SV Oberrot 1977 SCH 64

5. Kawalier,  Katrin S-SV Leingarten 1978 D 65
6. Wegst,  Wolfgang SSV Kleinsachsenheim 1982 SCH 66

7. Link,  Ralf SSV Mundelsheim 1967 A 67
8. Rempp,  Peter SV Hohenhaslach 1963 A 68

9. Hasenauer,  Norbert SV Hohenhaslach 1961 S I 69

10. Gille,  Willi SpS Wiernsheim 1964 A 70
11. Schäfer,  Ilse SGi Massenbachhausen 1953 DS 71

12. Schaber,  Gerhard SpS Wiernsheim 1953 S I 72
13. Zwickl,  Johannes SGi Oedheim 1954 S I 73

14. Ostertag,  Christina KKSV Zell 1955 DS 74

15. Schad,  Petra SV Gundelsheim-Böttingen 1957 DS 75
16. Trapp,  Wolfgang SpS Pleidelsheim 1957 S I 76

17. Stahl,  Ulrich SSV Freiberg 1958 S I 77
18. Gräsle,  Roland S-SV Leingarten 1958 S I 78

19. Baumhakl,  Hein KKSV Zell 1959 S I 79

20. Bippus,  Roland SV Schwieberdingen 1960 S I 80

Durchgang: 5 Tag: 29.04.2017 Zeit: 13:40 Uhr

1. Altenburg,  Peter SGi Bietigheim 1960 S I 81

2. Pavlovic,  Jenny SGi Neckarsulm 1981 D 82
3. Gorke,  Markus SV Eutendorf 1962 A 83

4. Rieger,  Thomas SGi Backnang 1963 A 84
5. Remmler,  Anette SV Gundelsheim-Böttingen 1963 DA 85

6. Bruss,  Rosi SGi Lautertal 1964 DA 86

7. Dach,  Joachim SV Oberrot 1964 A 87
8. Schwab,  Bianca SV Lauffen 1996 D 88

9. Zillert,  Bernd SV Eutendorf 1964 A 89
10. Jäger,  Jochen SV Aurich 1964 A 90

11. Glück,  Hermann SV Hessigheim 1964 A 91

12. Häusser,  Michaela SSV Walheim 1964 DA 92
13. Schwartz,  Andreas SGi Backnang 1965 A 93

14. Schäfer,  Daniela SV Mühlacker 1965 DA 94
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15. Stärk,  Martin SV Unterriexingen 1966 A 95

16. Vogt,  Roland SV Gellmersbach 1967 A 96
17. Heinecke,  Cornelia SV Affalterbach 1966 DA 97

18. Bippus,  Johanna SV Schwieberdingen 1967 DA 98

19. Häcker,  Barbara VfSpS Knittlingen 1967 DA 99
20. Schwemmer,  Elvira Teresia SGi Bietigheim 1965 DA 100
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Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 E.V. Bezirk Unterland

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

19.03.2017

Anlage        : Backnang
Wettbewerb: Luftgewehr (1.10 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 30.04.2017 Zeit: 08:00 Uhr

1. Gmelin,  Alexander SV Unterriexingen 1967 A 101
2. Jung,  Thomas SSV Kirchheim/Neckar 1968 A 102

3. Schwab,  Holger SV Gellmersbach 1970 A 103

4. Link,  Franziska SSV Mundelsheim 1970 DA 104
5. Breuninger,  Simone SGi Neckarsulm 1970 DA 105

6. Tafelmaier,  Heiko SGi Ludwigsburg 1970 O FD 106
7. Laiß,  Bernd SV Hessigheim 1971 A 107

8. Rieger,  Thomas SGi Backnang 1963 A 108

9. Nesper-Joza,  Christina TSV Gronau 1970 DA 109
10. Hübner,  Manuela SSV Walheim 1972 D 110

11. Heinzelmann,  Steffen SGi Backnang 1993 SCH 111
12. Jäger,  Mario SpS Wiernsheim 1973 SCH 112

13. Meder,  Matthias SV Affalterbach 1973 SCH 113

14. Knasar,  Alexander SSV Walheim 1973 SCH 114
15. Dryja,  Kai SV Unterriexingen 1976 SCH 115

16. Kowaltschuk,  Juri SGi Neckarsulm 1975 SCH 116
17. Gorke,  Markus SV Eutendorf 1962 A 117

18. Heinrichs,  Christoph SV Affalterbach 1977 SCH 118

19. Fehrle,  Alexander SSV Güglingen 1978 SCH 119
20. Wagner,  Patrick SV Hohenhaslach 1980 SCH 120

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 30.04.2017 Zeit: 09:25 Uhr

1. Dryja,  Sandra SV Unterriexingen 1981 D 121
2. Opitz,  Andreas SV Gellmersbach 1981 SCH 122

3. Schaber,  Timo SpS Wiernsheim 1982 SCH 123
4. Kraus,  Justine TSV Gronau 1984 D 124

5. Bangerter,  Michael SV Unterriexingen 1984 SCH 125

6. Büchele,  Timo SV Cleebronn 1985 SCH 126
7. Biederer,  Manuel SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 1985 SCH 127

8. Dick,  Sabrina SGi Backnang 1986 D 128
9. Schenner,  Christian SGi Ludwigsburg 1986 SCH 129

10. Beuttenmüller,  Nadja SSV Tamm 1986 D 130

11. Rupp,  Stefan SSV Walheim 1988 SCH 131
12. Link,  Sebastian SGi Bietigheim 1988 SCH 132

13. Rösser,  Christoph SGi Bietigheim 1988 SCH 133
14. Fusenig,  Stefan TSV Gronau 1989 SCH 134

15. Stolzenberger,  Kilian SV Cleebronn 1988 SCH 135

16. Mais,  Nicole SV Gellmersbach 1990 D 136
17. Betsch,  Sonja SGi Ludwigsburg 1990 D 137

18. Kirsch,  Sabrina SV Schwieberdingen 1990 D 138
19. Schumann,  Adrian SSV Stetten a.H. 1990 SCH 139

20. Magenau,  Peter SGi Lautertal 1993 SCH 140

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 30.04.2017 Zeit: 10:50 Uhr

1. Lang,  Patrick TSV Gronau 1994 SCH 141

2. Bauermeister,  Lars SGi Oedheim 1993 SCH 142

3. Hanke,  Jessica SV Sersheim 1994 D 143
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4. Schober,  Samuel SV Möglingen 1994 SCH 144

5. Heinzelmann,  Steffen SGi Backnang 1993 SCH 145
6. Braungardt,  Marco SV Hößlinsülz 1995 SCH 146

7. Jesser,  Sandra SSV Güglingen 1996 D 147

8. Brenner,  Harald SSV Kirchheim/Neckar 1996 SCH 148
9. Siegrist,  Marius SSV Güglingen 1996 SCH 149

10. Schlestein,  Fabian SV Hößlinsülz 1996 SCH 150
11. Mährle,  Gerhard SV Eutendorf 1954 S I 151

12. Hanselmann,  Walter SV Eutendorf 1957 S I 152

13. Gesierich,  Wolfgang SV Eutendorf 1957 S I 153
14. Böhm,  Andreas SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 1981 SCH 154

15. Rudolph,  Marco SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 1991 SCH 155
16. Stein,  Alexander SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 1992 SCH 156

17. Nesensohn,  Michael SV Hößlinsülz 1979 SCH 157

18. Lippke,  Sebastian SV Hößlinsülz 1988 SCH 158
19. Henn,  Felix SV Hößlinsülz 1996 SCH 159

20. Schömmel,  Paul SV Lauffen 1990 SCH 160

Durchgang: 4 Tag: 30.04.2017 Zeit: 12:15 Uhr

1. Geiger,  Stefan SV Lauffen 1991 SCH 161

2. Semet,  Tomi SV Lauffen 1994 SCH 162
3. Calabrese,  Giuseppe SGi Neckarsulm 1951 SII 163

4. Koydl,  Erwin SGi Neckarsulm 1949 SII 164

5. Schenk,  Karlheinz SGi Neckarsulm 1955 S I 165
6. Appenzeller,  Nadine SGi Oedheim 1988 D 166

7. Beutelspacher,  Nicole SGi Oedheim 1988 D 167
8. Löber,  Sina SGi Oedheim 1991 D 168

9. Liebchen,  Alexander SSV Kirchheim/Neckar 1983 SCH 169

10. Krämer,  Fabian SSV Kirchheim/Neckar 1991 SCH 170
11. Laaber,  Jens SSV Mundelsheim 1987 SCH 171

12. Kizler,  Timo SSV Mundelsheim 1988 SCH 172
13. Obesser,  Stefan SSV Mundelsheim 1988 SCH 173

14. Hübner,  Stephan SV Aurich 1976 SCH 174

15. Ruis,  Andreas SV Aurich 1979 SCH 175
16. Frank,  Robin SV Aurich 1991 SCH 176

17. Haller,  Rudolf VfSpS Knittlingen 1946 SII 177
18. Fodi,  Günter VfSpS Knittlingen 1958 S I 178

19. Messer,  Helmut SV Mühlacker 1959 S I 179

20.
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Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 E.V. Bezirk Unterland

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

19.03.2017

Anlage        : Backnang
Wettbewerb: KK 100 m (1.35 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 02.04.2017 Zeit: 08:00 Uhr

1. Raff,  Veronika SV Möglingen 2002 D 181
2. Kawalier,  Katrin S-SV Leingarten 1978 D 182

3. Koch,  Sandra S-SV Leingarten 1983 D 183

4. Weeber,  Lucien SV Möglingen 1997 SCH 184
5. Luff,  Annika SV Möglingen 1998 D 185

6. Winkler,  Lisa SpS Wiernsheim 1999 D 186
7. Knorpp,  Volker SSGi Allmersbach 1962 A 187

8. Popp,  Hans-Eberhard SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1945 SII 188

9. Haller,  Rudolf VfSpS Knittlingen 1946 SII 189
10. Grimm,  Jürgen SSV Walheim 1960 S I 207

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 02.04.2017 Zeit: 09:00 Uhr

1. Scherb,  Harry SSV Walheim 1952 S I 191
2. Ströbel,  Irene SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1958 DS 192

3. Gille,  Willi SpS Wiernsheim 1964 A 193
4. Phillipp,  Anke TSV Gronau 1977 D 194

5. Ströbel,  Markus SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1979 SCH 195

6. Palmer,  Jochen KKSV Illingen 1985 SCH 196
7. Burkhardt,  Markus KKSV Illingen 1989 SCH 197

8. Mangold,  Anita SV Bad Wimpfen 1989 D 198
9. Klenk,  Chantal SV Bad Wimpfen 1994 D 199

10. Sonntag,  Silvia SV Bad Wimpfen 1996 D 200

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 02.04.2017 Zeit: 10:00 Uhr

1. Gräsle,  Roland S-SV Leingarten 1958 S I 201

2. Luithle,  Ulrich S-SV Leingarten 1962 A 202

3. Kawalier,  Michael S-SV Leingarten 1971 A 203
4. Schlenker,  Markus SV Möglingen 1984 SCH 204

5. Bungert,  Moritz SV Möglingen 1992 SCH 205
6. Festerling,  Robin SV Möglingen 1996 SCH 206

7. Weller,  Horst SSV Walheim 1957 S I 180

8. Greiner,  Michael SSV Walheim 1960 S I 208
9. Meiner,  Fabian SpS Wiernsheim 1998 SCH 209

10. Breuninger,  Tabea Mercedes SGi Neckarsulm 2001 D 210

Durchgang: 4 Tag: 02.04.2017 Zeit: 11:00 Uhr

1. Krause,  Tim Patrick SV Lauffen 2001 SCH 211

2. Schwedler,  Gerhard KKSSVNeipperg 1941 SII 212
3. Kachel,  Fred SGi Bönnigheim 1959 S I 213

4. Siems,  Rolf-Peter SGi Steinheim 1959 S I 214

5. Pokorny,  Heiko S-SV Leingarten 1964 A 215
6. Berse,  Hartmut SpS Wiernsheim 1965 A 216

7. Schad,  Uwe SV Gundelsheim-Böttingen 1967 A 217
8. Heiche,  Verena TSV Gronau 1967 DA 218

9. Raiber,  Matthias S-SV Leingarten 1969 A 219

10. Popp,  Martin SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1974 SCH 220
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Anlage:        Backnang

Wettbewerb: KK 100 m (1.35 )

Durchgang: 5 Tag: 02.04.2017 Zeit: 12:00 Uhr

1. Hahn,  Sarah S-SV Leingarten 2000 D 221

2. Kowaltschuk,  Juri SGi Neckarsulm 1975 SCH 222
3. Schömmel,  Paul SV Lauffen 1990 SCH 223

4. Fehrle,  Alexander SSV Güglingen 1978 SCH 224

5. Spaedtke,  Jan Arvid SSV Güglingen 1986 SCH 225
6. Seidler,  Sven SSV Güglingen 1996 SCH 226

7. Hasenauer,  Norbert SV Hohenhaslach 1961 S I 227
8. Koydl,  Erwin SGi Neckarsulm 1949 SII 190

9.

10.
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Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 E.V. Bezirk Unterland

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

19.03.2017

Anlage        : Backnang
Wettbewerb: KK 3 x 20 (1.40 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 29.04.2017 Zeit: 08:00 Uhr

1. Popp,  Hans-Eberhard SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1945 SII 228
2. Henninger,  Werner SV Oberrot 1948 SII 229

3. Pautz,  Viktor KKSV Illingen 1951 SII 230

4. Scherb,  Harry SSV Walheim 1952 S I 231
5. Ackermann,  Isolde SV Horlachen 1956 DS 232

6. Hübschmann,  Lutz SV Möglingen 1956 S I 233
7. Wieland,  Gerhard KKSV Zell 1957 S I 234

8. Ströbel,  Irene SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1958 DS 235

9. Grimm,  Jürgen SSV Walheim 1960 S I 236
10. Haag,  Daniela SGi Neckarsulm 1995 D 237

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 29.04.2017 Zeit: 09:40 Uhr

1. Hasenauer,  Norbert SV Hohenhaslach 1961 S I 238
2. Rempp,  Peter SV Hohenhaslach 1963 A 239

3. Gille,  Willi SpS Wiernsheim 1964 A 240
4. Schad,  Uwe SV Gundelsheim-Böttingen 1967 A 241

5. Link,  Ralf SSV Mundelsheim 1967 A 242

6. Engel,  Peter SV Sulzbach 1974 SCH 243
7. Phillipp,  Anke TSV Gronau 1977 D 244

8. Kvapil,  Tobias SV Oberrot 1977 SCH 245
9. Kawalier,  Katrin S-SV Leingarten 1978 D 246

10. Wegst,  Wolfgang SSV Kleinsachsenheim 1982 SCH 247

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 29.04.2017 Zeit: 11:20 Uhr

1. Koch,  Sandra S-SV Leingarten 1983 D 248

2. Eberwein,  Volker SV Sulzbach 1984 SCH 249

3. Beil,  Stefan SGi Backnang 1989 SCH 250
4. Kühfuß,  Tobias SGi Bietigheim 1991 SCH 251

5. Striegel,  Kevin KKSV Illingen 1992 SCH 252
6. Bungert,  Moritz SV Möglingen 1992 SCH 253

7. Kühfuß,  Dominik SGi Bietigheim 1993 SCH 254

8. Seidler,  Sven SSV Güglingen 1996 SCH 255
9. Fried,  Milanka SSV Güglingen 1996 D 256

10. Mangold,  Anita SV Bad Wimpfen 1989 D 257

Durchgang: 4 Tag: 29.04.2017 Zeit: 13:00 Uhr

1. Klenk,  Chantal SV Bad Wimpfen 1994 D 258

2. Sonntag,  Silvia SV Bad Wimpfen 1996 D 259
3. Ströbel,  Markus S-SV Leingarten 1979 SCH 260

4. Kramer,  Simon S-SV Leingarten 1980 SCH 261

5. Michalczyk,  Pascal S-SV Leingarten 1985 SCH 262
6. Pokorny,  Heiko S-SV Leingarten 1964 A 263

7. Bailer,  Volker S-SV Leingarten 1966 A 264
8. Weingart,  Denis S-SV Leingarten 1970 A 265

9. Scherr,  Oliver SGi Bietigheim 1967 A 266

10. Köhler,  Sven SGi Bietigheim 1969 A 267
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Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 E.V. Bezirk Unterland

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

19.03.2017

Anlage        : Backnang
Wettbewerb: KK 3 x 20 (1.40 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 30.04.2017 Zeit: 08:00 Uhr

1. Kraus,  Rüdiger SGi Bietigheim 1969 A 268
2. Luithle,  Ulrich SGi Bietigheim 1962 A 269

3. Sproll,  Klaus SGi Bietigheim 1965 A 270

4. Scherr,  Jürgen SGi Bietigheim 1967 A 271
5. Schlenker,  Markus SV Möglingen 1984 SCH 272

6. Canz,  Sven SV Möglingen 1996 SCH 273
7. Festerling,  Robin SV Möglingen 1996 SCH 274

8. Bohn,  Jürgen SV Möglingen 1957 S I 275

9. Scior,  Klaus-Dieter SV Möglingen 1956 S I 276
10. Horlacher,  Walter SV Möglingen 1962 A 277

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 30.04.2017 Zeit: 09:40 Uhr

1. Köhler,  Jochen KKSV Illingen 1983 SCH 278
2. Palmer,  Jochen KKSV Illingen 1985 SCH 279

3. Burkhardt,  Markus KKSV Illingen 1989 SCH 280
4. Ruhe,  Ulrich SV Unterriexingen 1963 A 281

5. Eckert,  Matthias SSV Besigheim 1966 A 282

6. Haug,  Martin SSV Mundelsheim 1967 A 283
7. Heiche,  Verena TSV Gronau 1967 DA 284

8. Dolch,  Dagmar SSV Stetten a.H. 1977 D 285
9. Dzaak,  Karsten SSV Besigheim 1978 SCH 286

10. Kulschewski,  Tobias SSV Besigheim 1985 SCH 287

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 30.04.2017 Zeit: 11:20 Uhr

1. Colettis,  Andreas SGi Backnang 1993 SCH 288

2.

3.
4.

5.
6.

7.

8.
9.

10.
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Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 E.V. Bezirk Unterland

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

19.03.2017

Anlage        : Backnang
Wettbewerb: Luftpistole (2.10 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 02.04.2017 Zeit: 08:00 Uhr

1. Stier,  Hartmut SV Großsachsenheim 1943 SII 301
2. Neudert,  Manfred SV Großsachsenheim 1953 S I 302

3. Tretter,  Jürgen SV Großsachsenheim 1959 S I 303

4. Herczig,  Manfred SGi Kornwestheim 1952 S I 304
5. Hasse,  Jürgen SGi Kornwestheim 1959 S I 305

6. Ferwagner,  Josef SV Gellmersbach 1948 SII 306
7. May,  Klaus SGi Heutensbach 1957 S I 307

8. Schwalb,  Michael SV Rielingshausen 1975 SCH 308

9. Felger,  Gerhard SGi Ludwigsburg 1938 SII 309
10. Petersen,  Günther SGi Ludwigsburg 1949 SII 310

11. Bürger,  Rainer SGi Ludwigsburg 1957 S I 311
12. Fanz,  Jürgen SV Aurich 1966 A 312

13. Sapronov,  Vladimir SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1973 SCH 313

14. Messerschmitt,  Alfons SGi Ludwigsburg 1943 SII 314
15. Wernet,  Ulrich SV Horkheim 1956 S I 315

16. Damrow,  Udo SV Aurich 1966 SCH 316
17. Gläßer,  Peter SV Bad Wimpfen 1966 A 317

18. Müller,  Dieter SGi Backnang 1943 SII 318

19. Beljan,  Günter SGi Backnang 1952 S I 319
20. Rieger,  Thomas SGi Backnang 1963 A 320

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 02.04.2017 Zeit: 09:25 Uhr

1. Kühner,  Tamara SV Lauffen 1970 DA 321
2. Heinrich,  Thomas S-SV Leingarten 1957 S I 322

3. Schulz,  Thomas KKSV Illingen 1961 SCH 323
4. Kobia,  Thomas SSV Walheim 1962 A 324

5. Knorpp,  Volker SSGi Allmersbach 1962 A 325

6. Flammer,  Eric SV Cleebronn 1966 A 326
7. Wagner,  Daniel SV Cleebronn 1972 SCH 327

8. Rößer,  Thomas SV Schwieberdingen 1973 SCH 328
9. Zorko,  Karl SV Bad Wimpfen 1968 A 329

10. Speer,  Roland SV Schwieberdingen 1978 SCH 330

11. Köppel,  Marcel SV Horkheim 1996 SCH 331
12. Kapp,  Jürgen SV Affalterbach 1955 S I 332

13. Fischer,  Werner SV Affalterbach 1956 S I 333
14. Pachwald,  Jürgen SV Hößlinsülz 1958 S I 334

15. Skrotzky,  Robert SV Hößlinsülz 1953 S I 335

16. Hummel,  Josef SV Hößlinsülz 1960 S I 336
17. Schmiech,  Peter SV Horkheim 1941 SII 337

18. Fuchs,  Winfried SV Horkheim 1949 SII 338
19. Link,  Rolf SV Horkheim 1951 SII 339

20. Weitze,  Klaus SV Möglingen 1952 S I 340

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 02.04.2017 Zeit: 10:50 Uhr

1. Oswald,  Marc SGi Heutensbach 1969 A 341

2. Bergamo,  Giuseppe SV Gellmersbach 1943 SII 342

3. Pregenzer,  Bernd SV Möglingen 1953 S I 343
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4. Förster,  Klaus Dieter SV Möglingen 1960 S I 344

5. Meyle,  Lothar SV Bissingen/Enz 1939 SII 345
6. Schrumpf,  Michael SV Lauffen 1965 A 346

7. Haizmann,  Fritz SV Großsachsenheim 1946 SII 347

8. Schäfer,  Werner SV Bissingen/Enz 1948 SII 348
9. Schleweis,  Walter SGi Steinheim 1951 SII 349

10. Neyzen,  Karl SV Schwieberdingen 1959 S I 350
11. Käss,  Helmut SGi Steinheim 1959 S I 351

12. Notter,  Andreas SV Horkheim 1960 S I 352

13. Sonntag,  Eva SV Möglingen 1961 DS 353
14. Scholz,  Bernd SGi Lehrensteinsfeld 1964 A 354

15. Kopp,  Martin SSV Besigheim 1965 A 355
16. Canz,  Lothar SGi Steinheim 1966 A 356

17. Reimann,  Christian SV Enzweihingen 1965 A 357

18. Notter,  Michael SSV Tamm 1966 A 358
19. Weißschuh,  Karen SV Aurich 1966 DA 359

20. Belser,  Frank SV Großsachsenheim 1967 A 360

Durchgang: 4 Tag: 02.04.2017 Zeit: 12:15 Uhr

1. Rieger,  Thomas SGi Backnang 1963 A 361

2. Schwarz,  Volker SGi Kornwestheim 1969 A 362
3. Kiefer,  Gerd SV Lauffen 1960 S I 363

4. Krüger,  Claus SGi Steinheim 1974 SCH 364

5. Bauer,  Karsten SGi Heutensbach 1974 SCH 365
6. Nied,  Andreas VfSpS Maulbronn-Diefenbach 1978 SCH 366

7. Heinrichs,  Christoph SV Affalterbach 1977 SCH 367
8. Karaman,  Sinan SGi Kornwestheim 1981 SCH 368

9. Hochmuth,  Julia SGi Ludwigsburg 1987 D 369

10. Schulz,  Jean SV Möglingen 1988 D 370
11. Kühfuß,  Dominik SGi Bietigheim 1993 SCH 371

12. Kelm,  Daniela SV Rielingshausen 1978 D 372
13. Dietrich,  Stefanie SV Rielingshausen 1984 D 373

14. Sprengler,  Karin SGi Ludwigsburg 1958 DS 374

15. Nagel,  Sabine SGi Ludwigsburg 1968 DA 375
16. Zejnaj,  Agron SV Möglingen 1985 SCH 376

17. Klenk,  Marc SV Möglingen 1986 SCH 377
18. Horlacher,  Walter SV Möglingen 1962 A 378

19. Merklein,  Andreas SV Möglingen 1963 A 379

20. Ruck,  Oliver SV Möglingen 1971 A 380
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D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

19.03.2017

Anlage        : Backnang
Wettbewerb: Luftpistole (2.10 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 01.04.2017 Zeit: 08:00 Uhr

1. Weber,  Benjamin SV Rielingshausen 1991 SCH 381
2. Winter,  Ute SSV Tamm 1955 DS 382

3. Dreier,  Melanie SV Rielingshausen 1981 D 383

4. Krauter,  Joachim SV Möglingen 1995 SCH 384
5. Hoppe,  Heinz SSV Tamm 1952 S I 385

6. Schumacher,  Bernhard SSV Tamm 1951 SII 386
7. Eisele,  Rolf SSV Tamm 1953 S I 387

8. Gaißer,  Gerhard SSV Tamm 1953 S I 388

9. Leyh,  Günter SSV Tamm 1961 S I 389
10. Schwerdtle,  Kai SV Aurich 1991 SCH 390

11. Schulz,  Falko SV Aurich 1992 SCH 391
12. Grabs,  Frederick SV Aurich 1994 SCH 392

13. Burger,  Günter KKSV Ensingen 1947 SII 393

14. Schönweitz,  Reinhard KKSV Ensingen 1950 SII 394
15. Seebold,  Bernd SV Derdingen 1954 S I 395

16. Keicher,  Marcel SV Gundelsheim-Böttingen 1986 SCH 396
17. Scheub,  Helmut SGi Heutensbach 1938 SII 397

18. Reichert,  Christine SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1987 D 398

19. Koßmann,  Martin SV Lauffen 1963 A 399
20. Wolf,  Dieter VfSpS Knittlingen 1946 SII 400

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 01.04.2017 Zeit: 09:25 Uhr

1. Nagel,  Karl S-SV Leingarten 1948 SII 401
2. Vogler,  Markus SGi Lehrensteinsfeld 1984 SCH 402

3. Borkowski,  Hans SV Großsachsenheim 1948 SII 403
4. Braybrooke,  Sarah Kimberly SV Heilbronn 1994 D 404

5. Dimitriadis,  Athanasios SSV Neckarwestheim 1984 SCH 405

6. Weber,  Rainer SGi Bönnigheim 1952 S I 406
7. Geiger,  Rolf SV Schwieberdingen 1953 S I 407

8. Möhr,  Willi VfSpS Knittlingen 1953 S I 408
9. Hertfelder,  Nina SGi Neckarsulm 1978 D 409

10. Wolf,  Nikolaus SV Möglingen 1956 S I 410

11. Kison,  Gerd SGi Oedheim 1959 S I 411
12. Etzel,  Peter SGi Oedheim 1959 S I 412

13. Schlager,  Uwe KKSSVNeipperg 1959 S I 413
14. Altenburg,  Peter SGi Bietigheim 1960 S I 414

15. Gorke,  Markus SV Eutendorf 1962 A 415

16. Telkamp,  Reiner SSV Tamm 1965 A 416
17. Krauter,  Andrea SV Möglingen 1965 DA 417

18. Forstner,  Andreas SV Bissingen/Enz 1965 A 418
19. Braybrooke,  Gerda SV Heilbronn 1965 DA 419

20. Vollmer,  Jörg SV Großsachsenheim 1966 A 420

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 01.04.2017 Zeit: 10:50 Uhr

1. Schuler,  Rolf SpS Wiernsheim 1958 S I 421

2. Sauer,  Brigitte SV Rielingshausen 1967 D 422

3. Fahrion,  Inge SGi Ludwigsburg 1955 DS 423
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4. Mayer,  Achim SV Schwieberdingen 1967 A 424

5. Blank,  Natascha SV Rielingshausen 1967 D 425
6. Blank,  Natascha SV Rielingshausen 1967 D 426

7. Weizer,  Ewald SV Aurich 1969 A 427

8. Becker,  Andreas SGi Ludwigsburg 1969 A 428
9. Hehenberger,  Jürgen SGi Heutensbach 1968 A 429

10. Petersen,  Dirk SGi Ludwigsburg 1971 A 430
11. Zelazo,  Peter SV Heilbronn 1969 A 431

12. Fuchs,  Sergej SSV Tamm 1973 SCH 432

13. Grupp,  Steffen SGi Ludwigsburg 1975 SCH 433
14. Gorke,  Markus SV Eutendorf 1962 A 434

15. Kramer,  David S-SV Leingarten 1980 SCH 435
16. Oehler,  Bianca SV Rielingshausen 1982 D 436

17. Oehler,  Bianca SV Rielingshausen 1982 D 437

18. Christ,  Michael KKSV Zell 1984 SCH 438
19. Langbehn,  Sabrina SV Cleebronn 1984 D 439

20. Biederer,  Manuel SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 1985 SCH 440

Durchgang: 4 Tag: 01.04.2017 Zeit: 12:15 Uhr

1. Noller,  Manuel S-SV Leingarten 1987 SCH 441

2. Link,  Sebastian SGi Bietigheim 1988 SCH 442
3. Stolzenberger,  Kilian SV Cleebronn 1988 SCH 443

4. Hofmann,  Eric SV Aurich 1991 SCH 444

5. Heidak,  Rainer SV Lauffen 1992 SCH 445
6. Weizer,  Robert SV Aurich 1992 SCH 446

7. Sülzle,  Ferdinand SSV Freiberg 1993 SCH 447
8. Ehlert,  Miriam SGi Kornwestheim 1994 D 448

9. Schäfer,  Mark SV Aurich 1995 SCH 449

10. Brauch,  Natalie SV Gundelsheim-Böttingen 1995 D 450
11. Beutelspacher,  Yves S-SV Leingarten 1995 SCH 451

12. Prochazka,  Alina SSV Tamm 1996 D 452
13. Sacher,  Christian SpS Wiernsheim 1996 SCH 453

14. Blank,  Markus SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 1972 SCH 454

15. Renner,  Wolfgang SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 1980 SCH 455
16. Lakner,  Thomas SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 1989 SCH 456

17. Mohr,  Guido SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 1962 SCH 457
18. Allmendinger,  Gerhard SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 1951 SII 458

19. Altvater,  Jörg SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 1967 A 459

20. Schiller,  Markus SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 1971 A 460

Durchgang: 5 Tag: 01.04.2017 Zeit: 13:40 Uhr

1. Gessler,  Hans SGi Kornwestheim 1945 SII 461

2. Combosch,  Roland SV Affalterbach 1943 SII 462
3. Schiller,  Markus SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg 1971 A 463

4. Kengyel,  David SV Heilbronn 1982 SCH 464
5. Vöhringer,  Waldemar SV Heilbronn 1972 SCH 465

6. Keirat,  Rainer SV Heilbronn 1984 SCH 466

7. Zöscher,  Nico SV Hößlinsülz 1995 SCH 467
8. Keller,  Robert VfSpS Knittlingen 1977 SCH 468

9. Neckel,  Josef SV Mühlacker 1942 SII 469
10.

11.

12.
13.
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14.

15.
16.

17.

18.
19.

20.
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Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 E.V. Bezirk Unterland

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

19.03.2017

Anlage        : Backnang
Wettbewerb: KK Sportpistole (2.40 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 02.04.2017 Zeit: 09:00 Uhr

1. Fauser,  Dietmar SV Rielingshausen 1957 S I 470
2. Jäger,  Thomas SV Großsachsenheim 1960 S I 471

3. Zischka,  Bernhard SV Großsachsenheim 1966 A 472

4. Breckle,  Andreas SpS Neckarweihingen 1963 A 473
5. Oberender,  Alfred SV Sersheim 1965 A 474

6. Rumm,  Ferdinand SV Lauffen 1966 A 475
7. Kollmar,  Ralph SGi Bönnigheim 1974 SCH 476

8. Oswald,  Lutz SGi Heutensbach 1967 A 477

9. Oswald,  Marc SGi Heutensbach 1969 A 478
10. Bergamo,  Giuseppe SV Gellmersbach 1943 S I 479

11. Lieber,  Friedhelm SV Gellmersbach 1946 S I 480
12. Ullrich,  Peter SSV Kleinsachsenheim 1959 S I 481

13. Marotta,  Rocco SSV Kleinsachsenheim 1960 S I 482

14. Maier,  Gerhard SSV Kleinsachsenheim 1962 A 483
15. Rometsch,  Klaus SGi Ludwigsburg 1964 A 484

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 02.04.2017 Zeit: 10:15 Uhr

1. Tretter,  Jürgen SV Großsachsenheim 1959 S I 485
2. May,  Klaus SGi Heutensbach 1957 S I 486

3. Ferwagner,  Josef SV Gellmersbach 1948 S I 487
4. Felger,  Gerhard SGi Ludwigsburg 1938 S I 488

5. Bürger,  Rainer SGi Ludwigsburg 1957 S I 489

6. Rieger,  Thomas SGi Backnang 1963 A 490
7. Dach,  Joachim SV Oberrot 1964 A 491

8. Gläßer,  Peter SV Bad Wimpfen 1966 A 492
9. Rieger,  Thomas SGi Backnang 1963 A 493

10. Schweiker,  Sebastian KKSV Erdmannhausen 1981 SCH 494

11. Kamczyk,  Dietmar SGi Backnang 1960 S I 495
12. Strobel,  Klaus SGi Backnang 1963 A 496

13. Sapronov,  Vladimir SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1973 SCH 497
14. Kuhn,  Thomas SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1973 SCH 498

15. Ströbel,  Dorian SGi Heilbronner Schützengilde 1981 SCH 499

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 02.04.2017 Zeit: 11:30 Uhr

1. Schmiech,  Peter SV Horkheim 1941 S I 500

2. Link,  Rolf SV Horkheim 1951 S I 501

3. Wernet,  Ulrich SV Horkheim 1956 S I 502
4. Damrow,  Udo SV Aurich 1966 SCH 503

5. Kühner,  Tamara SV Lauffen 1970 DA 504
6. Thiel,  Ulrich SGi Kornwestheim 1948 S I 505

7. Thomas,  Klaus KKSV Zell 1950 S I 506

8. Schweiker,  Wolfgang KKSV Erdmannhausen 1951 S I 507
9. Schweiker,  Gerlinde KKSV Erdmannhausen 1952 DA 508

10. Kobia,  Thomas SSV Walheim 1962 A 509
11. Dietrich,  Michael SV Möglingen 1965 A 510

12. Flammer,  Eric SV Cleebronn 1966 A 511

13. Wagner,  Daniel SV Cleebronn 1972 SCH 512
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14. Deponte,  René SV Sersheim 1973 SCH 513

15. Zorko,  Karl SV Bad Wimpfen 1968 A 514

Durchgang: 4 Tag: 02.04.2017 Zeit: 12:45 Uhr

1. Fehlhauer,  Frank SV Bad Wimpfen 1978 SCH 515

2. Köppel,  Marcel SV Horkheim 1996 SCH 516
3. Braybrooke,  Carl SV Heilbronn 1961 S I 517

4. Heinrich,  Thomas SV Hößlinsülz 1957 S I 518

5. Hummel,  Josef SV Hößlinsülz 1960 S I 519
6. Enderle,  Werner SGi Bönnigheim 1949 A 520

7. Luft,  Mirko SV Möglingen 1976 SCH 521
8. Pregenzer,  Michael SV Möglingen 1985 SCH 522

9. Krauter,  Joachim SV Möglingen 1995 SCH 523

10. Förster,  Klaus Dieter SV Möglingen 1960 S I 524
11. Hübner,  Axel SV Möglingen 1963 A 525

12. Rehn,  Jan-Michael SV Möglingen 1967 A 526
13. Rößer,  Thomas SV Schwieberdingen 1973 SCH 527

14. Speer,  Roland SV Schwieberdingen 1978 SCH 528

15. Bolloff,  Shawn Ray SV Schwieberdingen 1991 SCH 529
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D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

19.03.2017

Anlage        : Backnang
Wettbewerb: KK Sportpistole (2.40 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 01.04.2017 Zeit: 08:00 Uhr

1. Weber,  Uli SV Rielingshausen 1949 S I 530
2. Schäfer,  Werner SV Bissingen/Enz 1948 S I 531

3. Fuchs,  Winfried SV Horkheim 1949 S I 532

4. Zell,  Volker SGi Backnang 1950 S I 533
5. Sandrin,  Maurizio SGi Lehrensteinsfeld 1957 S I 534

6. Wölper,  Klaus SpS Neckarweihingen 1953 S I 535
7. Fahrion,  Inge SGi Ludwigsburg 1955 DA 536

8. Bickel,  Stefan SSV Tamm 1955 S I 537

9. Neyzen,  Karl SV Schwieberdingen 1959 S I 538
10. Hasse,  Jürgen SGi Kornwestheim 1959 S I 539

11. Notter,  Andreas SV Horkheim 1960 S I 540
12. Sonntag,  Eva SV Möglingen 1961 DA 541

13. Sommer,  Rainer SV Hößlinsülz 1962 A 542

14. Schwarz,  Bernhard SSV Freiberg 1962 A 543
15. Hess,  Roger SV Enzweihingen 1964 A 544

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 01.04.2017 Zeit: 09:15 Uhr

1. Scholz,  Bernd SGi Lehrensteinsfeld 1964 A 545
2. Weickmann,  Michael SV Möglingen 1963 A 546

3. Reimann,  Christian SV Enzweihingen 1965 A 547
4. Notter,  Michael SSV Tamm 1966 A 548

5. Weißschuh,  Karen SV Aurich 1966 DA 549

6. Hammer,  Bernd SSV Besigheim 1967 A 550
7. Sauer,  Brigitte SV Rielingshausen 1967 D 551

8. Schwarz,  Volker SGi Kornwestheim 1969 A 552
9. Scheyhing,  Alexander SV Schwieberdingen 1969 A 553

10. Kiefer,  Gerd SV Lauffen 1960 S I 554

11. Bauer,  Karsten SGi Heutensbach 1974 SCH 555
12. Binici,  Ibrahim SV Aurich 1974 SCH 556

13. Duss,  Joachim VfSpS Maulbronn-Diefenbach 1976 SCH 557
14. Nied,  Andreas VfSpS Maulbronn-Diefenbach 1978 SCH 558

15. Butzeck,  Benjamin KKSV Zell 1990 SCH 559

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 01.04.2017 Zeit: 10:30 Uhr

1. Weber,  Benjamin SV Rielingshausen 1991 SCH 560

2. Stier,  Roger SV Lauffen 1980 SCH 561

3. Föll,  Sven KKSV Zell 1981 SCH 562
4. Karaman,  Sinan SGi Kornwestheim 1981 SCH 563

5. Dreier,  Melanie SV Rielingshausen 1981 D 564
6. Schmalzbauer,  Jens SGi Bönnigheim 1981 SCH 565

7. Bayer,  Alexander SGi Heutensbach 1982 SCH 566

8. Schmidt,  Nico VfSpS Maulbronn-Diefenbach 1984 SCH 567
9. Hochmuth,  Julia SGi Ludwigsburg 1987 D 568

10. Schulz,  Jean SV Möglingen 1988 D 569
11. Appl,  Markus SSV Kleinsachsenheim 1988 SCH 570

12. Wernet,  Roland SV Horkheim 1988 SCH 571

13. Butzeck,  Benjamin KKSV Zell 1990 SCH 572
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14. Rinkenauer,  Benjamin SV Sülzbach 1990 SCH 573

15. Grabs,  Frederick SV Aurich 1994 SCH 574

Durchgang: 4 Tag: 01.04.2017 Zeit: 11:45 Uhr

1. Kelm,  Daniela SV Rielingshausen 1978 D 575

2. Rathgeb,  Manuela SV Rielingshausen 1981 D 576
3. Dietrich,  Stefanie SV Rielingshausen 1984 D 577

4. Lazina,  Ralf SV Gellmersbach 1973 SCH 578

5. Lazina,  Timo SV Gellmersbach 1973 SCH 579
6. Meyle,  Lothar SV Bissingen/Enz 1939 S I 580

7. Bieber,  Viktor SV Bissingen/Enz 1950 S I 581
8. Reinhard,  Jörg SV Bissingen/Enz 1964 A 582

9. Canz,  Thomas SGi Steinheim 1972 SCH 583

10. Krüger,  Claus SGi Steinheim 1974 SCH 584
11. Keil,  Michael SGi Steinheim 1986 SCH 585

12. Schleweis,  Walter SGi Steinheim 1951 S I 586
13. Käss,  Helmut SGi Steinheim 1959 S I 587

14. Canz,  Lothar SGi Steinheim 1966 A 588

15. Burger,  Günter KKSV Ensingen 1947 S I 589

Durchgang: 5 Tag: 01.04.2017 Zeit: 13:00 Uhr

1. Schönweitz,  Reinhard KKSV Ensingen 1950 S I 590

2. Kurz,  Achim KKSV Ensingen 1961 S I 591
3. Mayer,  Marco SV Lauffen 1984 SCH 592

4. Bauer,  Edgar SGi Lehrensteinsfeld 1959 S I 593
5. Krämer,  Manuel SSV Stetten a.H. 1982 SCH 594

6. Stumpf,  Thomas S-SV Leingarten 1953 S I 595

7. Burkert,  Siegfried SGi Lehrensteinsfeld 1955 S I 596
8. Bolloff,  Mario SV Schwieberdingen 1960 S I 597

9. Müller,  Gerd SGi Kornwestheim 1964 A 598
10. Müller,  Edgar VfSpS Knittlingen 1964 A 599

11. Metko,  Frank SV Schwieberdingen 1965 A 600

12. Vögelein,  Klaus SV Sülzbach 1966 A 601
13. Feyrer,  Andreas SSV Walheim 1970 A 602

14. Blank,  Hartmut SGi Kornwestheim 1972 SCH 603
15. Feeser,  Michael SGi Lehrensteinsfeld 1972 SCH 604

Durchgang: 6 Tag: 01.04.2017 Zeit: 14:15 Uhr

1. Gocht,  Anja SpS Wiernsheim 1973 D 605
2. Lang,  Stefan SV Bissingen/Enz 1973 SCH 606

3. Ade,  Christian SSV Freiberg 1975 SCH 607

4. Popp,  Andrej SGi Ludwigsburg 1976 SCH 608
5. Müllner,  Marcus SSV Freiberg 1988 SCH 609

6. Bollig,  Carmen SV Enzweihingen 1991 D 610
7. Lober,  Florian SSV Löchgau 1992 SCH 611

8. Heinzelmann,  Steffen SGi Backnang 1993 SCH 612

9. Uzunkaya,  Mehmet SGi Backnang 1973 SCH 613
10. Uzunkaya,  Mehmet SGi Backnang 1973 SCH 614

11. Heinzelmann,  Steffen SGi Backnang 1993 SCH 615
12.

13.

14.
15.
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D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

19.03.2017

Anlage        : Backnang
Wettbewerb: KK Sportpistole Auflage (2.42 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 02.04.2017 Zeit: 14:00 Uhr

1. Herczig,  Manfred SGi Kornwestheim 1952 S  A 616
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